
Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB (Open)

winner: 1:11:58

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 297 RUSH Tim 1:11:58 1:11:58

2 348 GLOVER Ethan 1:16:59 5'00" 1:16:59

3 302 HART Archie 1:17:37 5'38" 1:17:37

4 295 HART Ben 1:23:22 11'23" 1:23:22

5 292 CUNNINGHAM Brent 1:25:07 13'08" 1:25:07

6 2 ELLIOT Hamish 1:26:22 14'23" 1:26:22

7 132 GEERLING Isaac 1:28:13 16'15" 1:28:13

8 131 DUKES Richard 1:28:20 16'21" 1:28:20

9 293 CUNNINGHAM Jakob 1:30:32 18'33" 1:30:32

10 158 CLARKE Daniel 1:31:15 19'16" 1:31:15

11 141 MCKAY Murray 1:31:57 19'59" 1:31:57

12 290 CROSSMAN Jon 1:32:09 20'11" 1:32:09

13 156 WILLETTS Simon 1:32:23 20'24" 1:32:23

14 146 RYAN Matt 1:32:44 20'46" 1:32:44

15 148 SLEIGH David 1:33:34 21'36" 1:33:34

16 4 GOW Paul 1:35:06 23'08" 1:35:06

17 380 BENNY John 1:35:15 23'16" 1:35:15

18 135 JOHNSON Victor 1:35:36 23'38" 1:35:36

19 111 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU Calix 1:35:47 23'48" 1:35:47

20 160 MCNAUGHT Sam 1:36:32 24'33" 1:36:32

21 6 SMIT Steven 1:38:41 26'42" 1:38:41

22 147 SCOTT Callum 1:38:53 26'54" 1:38:53

23 383 PATTLE Craig 1:39:25 27'27" 1:39:25

24 288 BAIN Sam 1:40:10 28'12" 1:40:10

25 159 DUKES Tom 1:40:53 28'55" 1:40:53

26 153 VAUGHAN Carl 1:43:39 31'41" 1:43:39

27 151 THOMSON Nathan 1:43:55 31'57" 1:43:55

28 138 LANE Avril 1:49:17 37'19" 1:49:17

29 300 SMALL Sam 1:49:42 37'44" 1:49:42

30 134 HIDE Michael 1:50:01 38'03" 1:50:01

31 143 MORRISON Aaron 1:52:26 40'27" 1:52:26

32 129 BEIJEMAN Brett 1:54:54 42'56" 1:54:54

33 291 CROSSMAN Julia 1:54:55 42'56" 1:54:55

34 301 WEEKS Ryan 1:55:12 43'14" 1:55:12

35 139 LOYAL Isaac 1:55:19 43'21" 1:55:19

36 249 SCHOUTEN Kai 1:55:48 43'50" 1:55:48

37 145 PATERSON Colin 1:59:27 47'28" 1:59:27

38 386 TURNER Caleb 1:59:33 47'34" 1:59:33

39 381 ENGELS Margaretha 1:59:48 47'50" 1:59:48

40 296 RENTOUL Richard 2:00:58 48'59" 2:00:58

41 133 GIBBS Shanon 2:01:30 49'32" 2:01:30

42 154 VENTER Chris 2:02:36 50'38" 2:02:36



43 299 SCOTT Ash 2:04:36 52'37" 2:04:36

44 152 TOHILL Michael 2:04:47 52'49" 2:04:47

45 289 BROWN Jim 2:04:56 52'57" 2:04:56

46 157 WILSON Kate 2:05:04 53'06" 2:05:04

47 382 LECKIE Cameron 2:05:11 53'12" 2:05:11

48 136 KEARINS Gareth 2:07:43 55'45" 2:07:43

49 347 BOWMAN Jayden 2:09:28 57'30" 2:09:28

50 298 SARGEANT Mike 2:09:59 58'01" 2:09:59

51 137 KRAIGER Todd 2:12:21 1h0'22" 2:12:21

52 150 STEVENSON Hamish 2:12:23 1h0'25" 2:12:23

53 294 FORREST James 2:12:24 1h0'25" 2:12:24

54 16 HARPER Sam 2:13:11 1h1'12" 2:13:11

55 140 MCGREGOR Warren 2:14:41 1h2'43" 2:14:41

56 128 BEIJEMAN Ashley 2:18:53 1h6'54" 2:18:53

57 384 SMITH Paul 2:21:18 1h9'20" 2:21:18

58 149 SLEIGH Jude 2:22:42 1h10'43" 2:22:42

59 130 COLVILL Christopher 2:22:45 1h10'47" 2:22:45

60 155 WATERS Angela 2:40:55 1h28'57" 2:40:55

DNS 142 MCKNIGHT Jeremy

Total:   60 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB Under 18 Male

winner: 1:17:37

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 302 HART Archie 1:17:37 1:17:37

2 158 CLARKE Daniel 1:31:15 13'38" 1:31:15

3 111 MAY-BOUFFANDEAU Calix 1:35:47 18'10" 1:35:47

4 160 MCNAUGHT Sam 1:36:32 18'55" 1:36:32

5 159 DUKES Tom 1:40:53 23'17" 1:40:53

6 249 SCHOUTEN Kai 1:55:48 38'12" 1:55:48

7 386 TURNER Caleb 1:59:33 41'56" 1:59:33

Total:   7 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB Open (18-39) Male

winner: 1:11:58

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 297 RUSH Tim 1:11:58 1:11:58

2 348 GLOVER Ethan 1:16:59 5'00" 1:16:59

3 295 HART Ben 1:23:22 11'23" 1:23:22

4 2 ELLIOT Hamish 1:26:22 14'23" 1:26:22

5 132 GEERLING Isaac 1:28:13 16'15" 1:28:13

6 293 CUNNINGHAM Jakob 1:30:32 18'33" 1:30:32

7 146 RYAN Matt 1:32:44 20'46" 1:32:44

8 4 GOW Paul 1:35:06 23'08" 1:35:06

9 6 SMIT Steven 1:38:41 26'42" 1:38:41

10 147 SCOTT Callum 1:38:53 26'54" 1:38:53

11 383 PATTLE Craig 1:39:25 27'27" 1:39:25

12 288 BAIN Sam 1:40:10 28'12" 1:40:10

13 151 THOMSON Nathan 1:43:55 31'57" 1:43:55

14 300 SMALL Sam 1:49:42 37'44" 1:49:42

15 301 WEEKS Ryan 1:55:12 43'14" 1:55:12

16 139 LOYAL Isaac 1:55:19 43'21" 1:55:19

17 299 SCOTT Ash 2:04:36 52'37" 2:04:36

18 289 BROWN Jim 2:04:56 52'57" 2:04:56

19 136 KEARINS Gareth 2:07:43 55'45" 2:07:43

20 347 BOWMAN Jayden 2:09:28 57'30" 2:09:28

21 150 STEVENSON Hamish 2:12:23 1h0'25" 2:12:23

DNS 142 MCKNIGHT Jeremy

Total:   21 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB Open (18-39) Female

winner: 2:05:04

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 157 WILSON Kate 2:05:04 2:05:04

2 16 HARPER Sam 2:13:11 8'06" 2:13:11

3 128 BEIJEMAN Ashley 2:18:53 13'48" 2:18:53

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB Masters (40+) Male

winner: 1:25:07

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 292 CUNNINGHAM Brent 1:25:07 1:25:07

2 131 DUKES Richard 1:28:20 3'13" 1:28:20

3 141 MCKAY Murray 1:31:57 6'51" 1:31:57

4 290 CROSSMAN Jon 1:32:09 7'03" 1:32:09

5 156 WILLETTS Simon 1:32:23 7'16" 1:32:23

6 148 SLEIGH David 1:33:34 8'28" 1:33:34

7 380 BENNY John 1:35:15 10'08" 1:35:15

8 135 JOHNSON Victor 1:35:36 10'30" 1:35:36

9 153 VAUGHAN Carl 1:43:39 18'33" 1:43:39

10 134 HIDE Michael 1:50:01 24'55" 1:50:01

11 143 MORRISON Aaron 1:52:26 27'19" 1:52:26

12 129 BEIJEMAN Brett 1:54:54 29'48" 1:54:54

13 145 PATERSON Colin 1:59:27 34'20" 1:59:27

14 296 RENTOUL Richard 2:00:58 35'51" 2:00:58

15 133 GIBBS Shanon 2:01:30 36'24" 2:01:30

16 154 VENTER Chris 2:02:36 37'30" 2:02:36

17 152 TOHILL Michael 2:04:47 39'41" 2:04:47

18 382 LECKIE Cameron 2:05:11 40'04" 2:05:11

19 298 SARGEANT Mike 2:09:59 44'53" 2:09:59

20 137 KRAIGER Todd 2:12:21 47'14" 2:12:21

21 294 FORREST James 2:12:24 47'17" 2:12:24

22 140 MCGREGOR Warren 2:14:41 49'35" 2:14:41

23 384 SMITH Paul 2:21:18 56'12" 2:21:18

24 130 COLVILL Christopher 2:22:45 57'39" 2:22:45

Total:   24 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB Masters (40+) Female

winner: 1:49:17

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 138 LANE Avril 1:49:17 1:49:17

2 291 CROSSMAN Julia 1:54:55 5'37" 1:54:55

3 381 ENGELS Margaretha 1:59:48 10'31" 1:59:48

4 149 SLEIGH Jude 2:22:42 33'24" 2:22:42

5 155 WATERS Angela 2:40:55 51'38" 2:40:55

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53



Whitehorse Big Easy 2024

April 07, 2024

27KM MTB EBIKE Open (19+)

winner: 1:11:45

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Time Gap Lap 1

1 165 HEWSON Peter 1:11:45 1:11:45

2 164 COCHRANE Tom 1:12:04 0'20" 1:12:04

3 349 WALKER Paul 1:13:28 1'43" 1:13:28

4 166 MCKENZIE Callum 1:14:18 2'33" 1:14:18

5 167 SHORTUS jonathan 1:14:24 2'39" 1:14:24

6 163 BUCKINGHAM Colin 1:22:26 10'41" 1:22:26

7 162 BROWN Shaun 1:23:45 12'00" 1:23:45

8 426 SHELLY Nigel 1:30:18 18'34" 1:30:18

9 168 WING Nigel 1:51:49 40'05" 1:51:49

Total:   9 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/04/07 20:30:53


